
Classement Hommes

1 - Meilleure série

Clt Nom Prénom FHJ Piste Equipe Série Série+hp*3 Moyenne Meilleure L

1 ROUCHON Xavier H BC Plaisir 550 622 183,33 187

2 LEPRINCE David H Ext 512 599 170,67 192

3 LEFILOUS Damien H BC Plaisir 505 583 168,33 215

4 CROVATTO Philippe H BC Plaisir 480 579 160,00 177

5 DELORT Philippe H BC Plaisir 478 571 159,33 188

6 LEFILOUS Claude H BC Plaisir 466 598 155,33 160

7 MONFORT Stéphane H BC Houdan 459 588 153,00 167

8 JOUBERT Joël H BC Plaisir 455 584 151,67 158

9 SOILLY Fabrice H BC Plaisir 434 566 144,67 161

10 MORGADO J-Claude M H BC Plaisir 418 574 139,33 146

11 ESNAULT Eric H BC Plaisir 416 563 138,67 168

12 CAYROL Michel H BC Houdan 412 562 137,33 155

13 BONNET Jean-Claude B H BC Plaisir 411 576 137,00 143

14 FAYEMENDY Michel H BC Plaisir 409 553 136,33 163

15 ARNOUX Guy H BC Rambouillet 405 570 135,00 150

16 OLAGNIER Gérard H BC Plaisir 399 561 133,00 144

17 NIVET Jean-Pierre H BC Plaisir 394 571 131,33 147

18 PILLOUD Guillaume H BC Plaisir 390 564 130,00 140

19 HERVAULT Daniel H BC Plaisir 373 550 124,33 159

20 MENARDON Eric H Ext 293 503 97,67 120

2 - Meilleure série avec handicap

Clt Nom Prénom FHJ Piste Equipe Série Série+hp*3 Moyenne Meilleure L

1 ROUCHON Xavier H BC Plaisir 550 622 183,33 187

2 LEPRINCE David H Ext 512 599 170,67 192

3 LEFILOUS Claude H BC Plaisir 466 598 155,33 160

4 MONFORT Stéphane H BC Houdan 459 588 153,00 167

5 JOUBERT Joël H BC Plaisir 455 584 151,67 158

6 LEFILOUS Damien H BC Plaisir 505 583 168,33 215

7 CROVATTO Philippe H BC Plaisir 480 579 160,00 177

8 BONNET Jean-Claude B H BC Plaisir 411 576 137,00 143

9 MORGADO J-Claude M H BC Plaisir 418 574 139,33 146

10 DELORT Philippe H BC Plaisir 478 571 159,33 188

11 NIVET Jean-Pierre H BC Plaisir 394 571 131,33 147

12 ARNOUX Guy H BC Rambouillet 405 570 135,00 150

13 SOILLY Fabrice H BC Plaisir 434 566 144,67 161

14 PILLOUD Guillaume H BC Plaisir 390 564 130,00 140

15 ESNAULT Eric H BC Plaisir 416 563 138,67 168

16 CAYROL Michel H BC Houdan 412 562 137,33 155

17 OLAGNIER Gérard H BC Plaisir 399 561 133,00 144

18 FAYEMENDY Michel H BC Plaisir 409 553 136,33 163

19 HERVAULT Daniel H BC Plaisir 373 550 124,33 159

20 MENARDON Eric H Ext 293 503 97,67 120

3 - Meilleure ligne

Clt Nom Prénom FHJ Piste Equipe Série Série+hp*3 Moyenne Meilleure L

1 LEFILOUS Damien H BC Plaisir 505 583 168,33 215

2 LEPRINCE David H Ext 512 599 170,67 192

3 DELORT Philippe H BC Plaisir 478 571 159,33 188

4 ROUCHON Xavier H BC Plaisir 550 622 183,33 187

5 CROVATTO Philippe H BC Plaisir 480 579 160,00 177

6 ESNAULT Eric H BC Plaisir 416 563 138,67 168

7 MONFORT Stéphane H BC Houdan 459 588 153,00 167

8 FAYEMENDY Michel H BC Plaisir 409 553 136,33 163

9 SOILLY Fabrice H BC Plaisir 434 566 144,67 161

10 LEFILOUS Claude H BC Plaisir 466 598 155,33 160

11 HERVAULT Daniel H BC Plaisir 373 550 124,33 159

12 JOUBERT Joël H BC Plaisir 455 584 151,67 158

13 CAYROL Michel H BC Houdan 412 562 137,33 155

14 ARNOUX Guy H BC Rambouillet 405 570 135,00 150

15 NIVET Jean-Pierre H BC Plaisir 394 571 131,33 147

16 MORGADO J-Claude M H Equipe 418 574 139,33 146

17 OLAGNIER Gérard H BC Plaisir 399 561 133,00 144

18 BONNET Jean-Claude B H BC Plaisir 411 576 137,00 143

19 PILLOUD Guillaume H BC Plaisir 390 564 130,00 140

20 MENARDON Eric H Ext 293 503 97,67 120
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